FRANCE 1200 - 1600KG
 FE3R12/16N
3-WHEEL SINGLE-MOTOR ELECTRIC FORKLIFT TRUCK
Ergonomic
Compact
design
Best value for
money

FE3R12-16N Electric 3-wheel single-motor forklift truck 1200 - 1600kg
Identification
1.1 Manufacturer's type designation FE3R12N FE3R16N
1.2 Transmission: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, manual electric
1.3 Type of operation (manual, pedestrian, standing, seated, order picker) base
1.4 Load capacity/rated load Q(kg) 1200 1600
1.5 Distance from the load's centre of gravity c(mm) 500
1.6 Load distance between the centre of the drive axle and the fork x(mm) 265 340
1.7 Wheelbase y(mm) 991/1073 1220
Weight
2.1 Operating weight with battery kg 2080 3000
2.2 Axle load, front/rear laden kg 2950/330 4000/300
2.3 Axle load, unladen front/rear kg 880/1220 1280/1720
Wheels, chassis
3.1 Type: solid rubber, superelastic, pneumatic, polyurethane PPS/PU PPS
3.2 Front tyre size 13x41/2x8 18x7-8
3.3 Rear tyre size Φ250x82 PU 18x7-8
3.4 Number of front/rear wheels (x = drive wheels) 2/1x
3.5 Front track width b10(mm) 765 838
3.6 Rear track width b11(mm) 0
Basic dimensions
4.1 Mast/fork carriage tilt front/rear α/β (°) 3/5 4/4
4.2 Height of retracted mast h1(mm) 1965 1997
4.3 Free lift h2(mm) 95 105
4.4 Basic lift height h3(mm) 3000
4.5 Deployed mast height h4(mm) 3865 3980
4.6 Height of protective roof (cab) h6(mm) 1975 2080
4.7 Seat height / standing height h7(mm) 980 1050
4.8 Hitch height h10(mm) 540 570
4.9 Total length l1(mm) 2460 2750
4.10 Length to front of forks l2(mm) 1545 1830
4.11 Total width b1(mm) 880 1000
4.12 Fork dimensions L/l/h(mm) 40/120/920 35/100/920
4.13 Fork carriage width b3(mm) 825 980
4.14 Loaded ground clearance under mast m1(mm) 80 92
4.15 Ground clearance, centre of trolley m2(mm) 90 97
4.16 Aisle width for 1000x1200 pallets crosswise Ast(mm) 2951 3169
4.17 Aisle width for pallets 800x1200 in length Ast(mm) 3069 3292
4.18 Turning radius Wa(mm) 1350 1500
Performance data
5.1 Travel speed with/without load km/h 7/9 10/11
5.2 Lift speed with/without load m/s 0.15/0.22 0.30/0.40
5.3 Lowering speed, loaded/unloaded m/s 0.17/0.20 <0.6
5.4 Traction, loaded/unloaded S2 60 min N 1800/2300 2800/8000
5.5 Maximum gradient performance, loaded/unloaded S2 5 min % 6/10 10/13
5.6 Service brake Hydraulics / Mechanics
Electric motor
6.1 Traction motor power S2 60 min kW 2.5 5
6.2 Lifting motor output at S3 15%. kW 3 7
6.3 Standard battery DIN BS
6.4 Battery voltage, nominal capacity K5 V/Ah 24V/600Ah 48/350 (48V/400)(optional)
6.5 Battery weight kg 490 650
6.6 Battery dimensions 1/w/h mm 806/263/628 770/485/661
Further information
7.1 Type of drive control AC
7.2 Hydraulic pressure for equipment Mpa 13.5 16
7.3 Oil volume for accessories 1/min 11 30
7.4 Acoustic pressure level EN 12 053 dB(A) 70
FRANCE
HEAD OFFICE
562 rue Sud Landes
Zone d'activités Sud Landes
40 300 HASTINGUES
Tel.: 05 59 50 67 63
Mail: contact@noblelift.fr